
SUB-REPORT 18

 II.  SECTOR WISE DETAILS (CENTRAL)

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

TARGET GENERATION * PLF

GENERATION (MU) AND PLF (%)
Monitored
Capacity

(MW) PLFTARGET GENERATION  *

STATION APRIL 2025 - APR-2025APR-2025

35.21AGARTALA GT 36.22 85.00 36.2285.00 35.21135.00

42.07ANTA CCPP 13.93 34.00 13.9334.00 42.07419.33

57.56AURAIYA CCPP 12.05 76.00 12.0576.00 57.56663.36

72.30DADRI CCPP 12.10 94.00 12.1094.00 72.30829.78

24.74FARIDABAD CCPP 7.96 18.00 7.9618.00 24.74431.59

65.45GANDHAR CCPP 13.83 79.00 13.8379.00 65.45657.39

120.27KATHALGURI CCPP 57.40 162.00 57.40162.00 120.27291.00

78.53KAWAS CCPP 16.62 65.00 16.6265.00 78.53656.20

40.39MONARCHAK CCPP 55.54 55.00 55.5455.00 40.39101.00

138.13RATNAGIRI CCPP 9.75 167.00 9.75167.00 138.131967.08

0.00R. GANDHI CCPP (Liq.) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00359.58

338.94TRIPURA CCPP 64.79 383.00 64.79383.00 338.94726.60

1013.59ALL CENTRAL 19.45 1218.00 19.451218.00 1013.597237.91
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  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT

Report Version :-

Remarks:-


